
100
18

66
33

54
35

37
53

61
19

52
46

60
34

56
45

42
55

43
82

62
40

59
36

43 50
33 43

36
39

39
42

41
39

43
80

66
59

39 37
31 56

15
111

55
64

65
35

51 51
35 48

35
46

30
58

54
29

53
39

54
44

32
68

42
25

59
17

64
54

18
30

37 19
36 60

47
69

44
59

28
50

30
31

33
71

24
61 63

26 73
82 山科

勝山
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洛南

泉ヶ丘

同志社国際

山科

栗陵

綾部

西京極

花山

伏見

維孝館

洛星

江陽

田辺

木幡

園部

南桑

樫原

修学院

詳徳

桂

朱雀

西陵

東宇治

東城陽

久御山

青葉

下京

蜂ヶ岡

城南

中京

詳
徳

旭丘

北城陽

亀岡

西ノ京

開睛

勝山

東輝

桃陵

１月１３日（月） １月１９日（日） １月２５日（土）

大枝

伏見港体育館

精華

府立洛北

春日丘

衣笠

広野

西賀茂

神川


